

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).273/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 02/20-09-2006 in LPA No. 406/2006 of
The

HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

TATA MOTORS LTD.FORMERLY KNOWN AS TELCO

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 19/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.

Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.

Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.

Mr. Debmalya Banerjee, Adv.

Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue Notice.

In the meanwhile, there shall be stay of payment of back wages only.

(A.D. Sharma)

Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master